. Business Rates Bill : 20121@013

Date of issue: 29/10/2015

ANY QUERIES ABOUT THIS BILL, PLEASE
CONTACT 020 7974 6460 AND QUOTE
ACCOUNT NUMBER 68439301

Reason for Bill: RV Amendment

MR N RAE,

e
E; Camden
Business Rates Service
Camden Town Hall
Judd Street
London
WC1H 8NH
DX Euston 2106
020 7974 6460
Fax 020 7974 6450
brates@camden.gov.uk

FLAT 30A,

29-30 KINGS MEWS,
LONDON,

WCIN 2JB

Rateable Value £5,000

Rating Multiplier: 458pink

SBR Multiplier: 45pin £

Account Reference: 68433301
Property Reference: 01027002900005

Property Description WAREHOUSE AND PREMISES

Address of property giving rise to charge:
29-30 KING'S MEWS LONDON
WC1N 2JB

[BMRUAM R

9826 0054 0900 0068 4393 0104

Details for period 01/04/12 to 03/05/12 :-
This is calculated as follows:

Gross Charge (£5,000 x 45.8p)
Void Allowance (0%)
Industrial Property

‘Net Liability for Period

Details for period 04/05/12 to 31/05/12 :-
This is calculated as follows:

Gross Charge (£5,000 x 45.8p)
Void Allowance (0%)

Net Liability for Period
Payments
Refunds

Amount Payable

Your account is currently in credit, please contact us to

claim a refund of this amount.

Failure to pay your instalments by the due date, will result in you losing your right to pay by this method. The full

P, SRt P R P P e et R L

£207.04
£0.00
£207.04 CR

£0.00

£175.67
£0.00

£175.67
£5,839.50 CR
£3,756.54

£1,907.29 CR




S3SINTHd arz NLOM ‘NOGNOT
N 000'G 3| LLOZ AON 0 0 N ANV 3SNOHIHVYA 'SMAW SDNI "0e-62 50000620042010
oLl anjea ajqeaiey 0N 39918 YA sleaddy Miadoud ajisodwion uondisoseq fjiedoad jo sselppy|esuaiajal fioine Buljig
SASINTHd arz NLOM ‘NOANOT
N 05L'2) 3 1102 AON F0| Z N ANY ISNOHIYYM| ‘SM3IN SDONIM "0E-62 G00006200.42010
21} anjeA ajqesiey| Lot 310816 YA sieaddy| Ayledead gysodwios uopduasag Apsedoad jo sseappy|esusiaas fjioyine Bulillig
S3SINTHd 8rz NLOM ‘NOANOT
N a31313da €102 des 10 0 N ANY 3SNOHIHYM ‘SMIN SONIM ‘0E-6Z 50000620022010
oLl anjea ajgqesjex Wodf Joee UM seeddy| Kiadoad syisodurog uopdjiosaq Ayiedoud jo sseippy|esuaisjal faopne Buijjig
(1102 Uo1eI 35L€ - 0L0Z 1LdY 3S1) 35I| BUBE] 0L0Z 9Up UIOY SUOREN[EA JoleT
SASINT Y are NLOM ‘NOaNOT
N [eERERE(e ZL0Z unr 10| 0] N ANV 3SNOHIHYM 'SMAIN SONIM '0£-62 0000620042010
o1 an[ea ajgeaiey wo.) Jo848 WA sjeaddy| Ajiedoud ajsodwosn uopdjosagl Ayiadosd jo sseappy|e0uR4aiad Hlaoyine w,c_:_mnm

(£10Z a1l am_.n 0102 114dy 1si) 3s1| Bupes 010z - uopenjea Juaing

Alojsiy uoiienjep

€rz NLOM ‘NOANOT ‘SM3IN SONIM ‘0¢-62 :AWedoid Jo sseippy




